
 

Secure and Fair Enforcement for Mortgage Licensing Act  
SAFE ACT DISCLOSURE  

The Secure and Fair Enforcement for Mortgage Licensing Act (SAFE ACT) requires 
Credit Union mortgage loan originators and their employing institutions to register 
with the Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System & Registry (NMLS).  

A listing of the Mortgage Loan Originators (MLO) and their Unique Identifiers for 
Interior Federal Credit Union (Institution ID 808353) can be found below:  

NMLS ID 
813908  
2698779 
649127  
2393891 
1085488 
2353703 
                

MLO Name  
Michael Robert Merryman 
Scott Sabitus  
Betty Newsom  
George Dawson 
Eddy Caicedo 
Kristin Phillips 
 

 

 

   


