

Secure and Fair Enforcement for Mortgage Licensing Act SAFE ACT DISCLOSURE

The Secure and Fair Enforcement for Mortgage Licensing Act (SAFE ACT) requires Credit Union mortgage loan originators and their employing institutions to register with the Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System & Registry (NMLS).

A listing of the Mortgage Loan Originators (MLO) and their Unique Identifiers for Interior Federal Credit Union (Institution ID 808353) can be found below:

NMLS ID	<u>MLO Name</u>
813908	Michael Robert Merryman
2698779	Scott Sabitus
649127	Betty Newsom
2393891	George Dawson
1085488	Eddy Caicedo
2353703	Kristin Phillips